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Nameplate Specifications

Output HP

Frequency

Current

Service Factor

Duty

KVA Code

Enclosure

Ambient Temperature

Opp Drive End Bearing Size

CSA

Technical Specifications

Rotation

Shaft Type
Frame Length
Shaft Extension

Outline Drawing

0.16 Hp

60 Hz

2.0/1.0A

1

Continuous

D

Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled
40 °C

6201

Y

Reversible
Right Angle
6.63in
1.8in

OLM1145143-M1145143

Output KW

Voltage

Speed

Phase

Insulation Class

Frame

Overload Protector
Drive End Bearing Size
UL

CE

Mounting
Overall Length

Shaft Diameter

Connection Diagram

0.12 kw
110V

340 rpm

1

E

38

No

6201
Recognized

Y

Special
13.05in

0.625in

M1005040.02
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